
FA Ecnomic Balance 0.1mg

1. Electromagnetic Loadcell

2. Ultra High Definition LCD

3. Multi Unit Conversion

4. RS232 Bidirectional Interface

5. Internal Calibration

6. Quick Sensitivity Setting

7. Anti-Static Glass Windshield

 Specifications

 Features

External Cal.
Internal Cal
Accuracy class
Max Capacity
Readability
Repeatability
Linearity
Stable time
Operation Temperature
Relative Humidity
Units
Scale Pan Size 
Product Size 
Windshield Size 
 Gross Weight
Power

FA1204
FA1204N

120g

FA2204
FA2204N

220g
0.0001g

±0.0001g
±0.0002g

≤3s
15℃～30℃，Fluctuation ≤ 2℃/h

40%~80%
g/ct/oz/mg
Ф 90mm

320*210*320mm
225*190*265mm

7.2kg
Input 220V 50Hz Output DC9V-2A

FA3204
FA3204N

320g
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